SV Lighting ■ 9400 Southridge Park Court, Suite 200 ■ Orlando, Florida 32819 ■ t 407.857.9900 ■ f 407.857.0050 ■ svlighting.com ■ nasdaq: nexs
VER. 1.0
Copyright© 2008 Nexxus Lighting, Inc.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Project:
Voltage:
Type:
Comments:

115° beam
angle
Ordering Example: SC30RGB - 1FT - INT
BOARD Length
1FT - board length
2FT - board length
3FT - board length
4FT - board length
8FT - board length
Features officially licensed technology from Color Kinetics;
patent numbers 6.016.038, 6.150.774
SAVI™ Cove RGB
DESCRIPTION
SAVI Cove RGB is a LED - RGB color changing,
light strip with unique triad LED placement
for even an consistent color mixing. The
SAVI Cove RGB creates 16.5 million deep
and very bright colors and is ideal for coves,
back lighting, edge lighting, effect lighting,